
Friday. June 12District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m.‘and 9.30 p.m.
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DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

1ZBweie =.a.m. Breakfast Session
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Piano InterludeWe Travel the Friendly Road
Doctor Paul
Evil LadyAlias Jane Morgan
Courtship and Marriage
Music. Time
Shopping Reporter. (Jane)Luncheon Menu
p.m. Concert in Miniature
Women’s Hour (Marina): Weekend

Entertainment; Our United Nations’
GuidebookFamous Violinists
Roberto Inglez and his Orchestra
Piano Time ..

Jan Peerce Sings
Variety HourKiddies’ Corner
EVENING PROGRAMME
Uncie Tom and the Merrymakers
Friday Nocturne
The Latest Hits
Quiz Kids
Bright Musio
Change in Tune
Place of Honour
Eyes of Knight
Sagas of the Sea
Robert Farnon and his Orchestra:
Reserved
The Stars Shine
Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
Close down
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2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Andrew MoPherson
3.45 Morning Melodies10. 0 Doctor Paul :

10.15 A Good idea Quiz (Marjorie)
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan10.45 Courtship and Marriage11.0 Light Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Musical Parade
2. Op.m. Famous Orchestras2.15 Concert Singers
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd):Overseas News; Weekend Entertain-
ments; Dear Mr. Everyman3.30 Afternoon Tea Melodies
3.45 Mario Lanza

:

4. 0 Louis Levy’s Orchestra
4.15 Favourites of Yesterday
4.30 Contrast of Voices
4.45 Larry Green’s Orchestra
5. 0 Al Morgan5.15 Musical Comedy
5.30 Ray Kinney
5.45 Rhythm Pianists

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Mystery Stable
6.45 Ray Martin’s Orchestra
7. 0 Quiz Kids
7.30 March of Science7.45 Evelyn Knight
8. 0 Piace of Honour
8.15 Eyes of Knight
8.30 Sagas of the Sea
8.45 Famous Fortunes9. 0 Reserved
9.30 Light Variety
10. 0 Sporting Digest
10.30 Close down

32 CHRISTCRURCH
+ 1100 ke, 273 m.
6. Oa.m. Daybreak Ditties7. 0 Breakfast Call
8. 0 #£Breakfast Ciub (Happi Hill)8.15 Feet Tapping Tunes p

3. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 After Breakfast Melodies
10. 0 Doctor Pauli
10.15 Piano Parade: Walter Gieseking
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11.0 Musical Showcase :

11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)12.0 Lunch Session1. Op.m. Second Sitting2.0 Aéter Lunch Concert2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):— Entertainment; Overseas News;oibles of the Famous é,
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Partners of the Keyboard
Neapolitan Love Songs
Garland of Roses
At the Tower’ Organ, Blackpool
Whispering Gallery
Stanley Black and his OrchestraJunior Leaguers
Famous Fortunes
EVENING PROGRAMME
Coventry Hippodrome Orchestra
Music for Male Voices
Adventures of Rocky Starr
Music-Go-Round
The Quiz Kids
Tango with Cugat
Trumpets in the Dawn
Place of Honour
Eyes of Knight
Sagas of the Sea
March of Science
Semprini Plays the MastersConcert Time
Mirthquakes
Sports Preview
Close down

DUNEDIN4ZB 1040 ke. 288 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.35
0
9.30
10. 0
10.15

Morning Star
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Musical Allsorts
Doctor Paul
Dark God

10.30 Alias Jane Morgan
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Random Records
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.mn. The Stars Entertain
1.30 New Releases
2. 0 Reserved
2.15 Reserved
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):
Overseas News; Weekend Entertainment;Wool Exchange >

3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4. 0 Ethel Smith (organ)
4.15 Ray Noble and his Orchestra30 Beatrice Kay and Arthur Askey45 Victor Silvester’s Harmony Music
0 Light and Bright30 Reserved
45° Reserved
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music of Manhattan
6.30 Tunes You Like7.0 Quiz Kids
7.30 Time for Music

8. 0 Place of Honour
8.15 Eyes of Knight8.30 Sagas of ‘the Seas
8.45 Let’s Get Together9. 0 Reserved
9.30 Rhythm on Record,10. 0 Weekend Sporting Preview10.30 Close down

22 PALMERSTON Nth.940 he, 319 mm.
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
.30 District Weather Forecast
Good Morning Requests0 Light Orchestras

5 Crosby Time
QO Sincerely, Rita Marsden15 They Walked with Destiny30 Rivertown45 At the Keyboard: Otto Dobrindtand his Piano Symphonists
1. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-ing Guide; Pretty Kitty Kelly; Whatomen are Doing :
QO Lunch Music
p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
Lunch Music
Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
At the Console
Evening Star: Reggie GoffHits of the Thirties
Waltzing with Strauss
Latin American Style
Hart of the TerritoryNotorious
Bellarion the Fortunate
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.30 Song and Dance from Scotland45 For the Farmer (Ivan Tabor)
Oo Reserved15 Gift Quiz (first broadcast)45 District Weather Forecast
Sports Preview
0. 0 Reserved
0.15 Stranger than Fiction0.30 Close down

CRICKET
A review of the day's play in the first
Test, Australia vy. England, at Trent Bridge,
will be broadcast by the five Commercial
stations at 7.30 a.m.

A tenor of . «asual brilliance, Jan
Peerce, strangely enough, began his
career as a violinist playing theatre |

dates and with dance orchestras. His
remarkable voice was first discovered
in 1933 when he was featured in Radio
City Music Hall. He was selected by
Toscanini in 1938 for the leading part
in Verdi's "Requiem,"’ and he has since
claimed many operatie roles. Thisartist will be heard from 1ZB at 4.15
p.m. today.

% ne %

In Pittsburg, Ethel Smith received
most of her musical training at the
Carnegie Tech. There she studied piano,
organ and incidentally, Spanish. Her
knowledge of Latin-American rhythms
is heard to advantage when she pre-
sents a programme on the Hammond
organ. Station 4ZB will present Ethel
Smith today at 4.0 p.m.

a * *
At 9.15 this evening, 2ZA_ will
present the first of a weekly series of
six half-hour "Gift Quiz" programmes.

JAN PEERCE, who will be heard from 1ZB
at 4.15 this afternoon

Are
HEAVY
BLANKETS
your
NIGHTMARE ?

TakeTeweszht96Yoryekewt6itz,
There S no need to be weighteddown to be warm A pair of
Onehunga Air Cell Blankets ONEHUNGAactually weigh 3Vz pounds lessthan ordinary blankets, yet they
keep you comfy and snug through
the coldest night. AIR-CELLThe secret is in the ventilated
weave the Air Cells woven into
the blanket keep in the warmth BLANKETSand keep out the cold
AlI leading Stores stock0nehun9a Air Ce1
Blankets_ See and feel Manufactured and distributed

throughout New Zealand bythem for yourself. Sargood, Sor 2 Ewen Ltd:
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